Attorney File No. T000-P04107US

Form PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
(Rev. 03/01)	PATENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
ОМВ No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	₩ ₩	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	▼ ▼	
Tab settings	of Petents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached or	iginal documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	ALLIANTINI .	2. Name and address	of receiving party(les)	
Mitsuaki Kouno		Name: Kabushiki k	(aisha Toshiba	
		Internal Address: _		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✔ No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment	Merger	6-	78 Minami-cho, Mishima-shi	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address: Shizuoka-ken 411		
Other	0.8.0M/=			
		Citv:	State:Zip:	
Execution Date: 05-27-2004			ddress(es) attached? 🗸 Yes 🔲 No	
1 A Line to a substitution of	st a who was h	Additional florito(5) & as	33335(50) 41100 111	
4. Application number(s) or pater		action the execution de	ate of the application is:	
			ite (i the apphoator is	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 1	0/003.330	B. Patent No.(s)		
#1977 - 1977				
		tached? Yes V No		
Name and address of party to concerning document should b		****	olications and patents involved: 1	
Name: Steven C. Sereboff	· (1)(1)	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>	
Name:	- Landaro - Control - Cont	✓ Enclosed		
Internal Address:				
		Authorized to	be charged to deposit account	
SaCal ID Law	Group	8. Deposit account no	umber:	
Street Address: SoCal IP Law		501524		
310 N. Westlake Blvd., Suite	120		LANGUAGO TO LANGUAGO TO	
City: Westlake Village State: CA	_Zlp: ⁹¹³⁶²			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9, Signature.				
	Λ	\sim		
Steven C. Sereboff	$< \checkmark$		08-30-2004	
Name of Person Sign	ing	Signature	Date	
•	number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and d	ocuments: 4	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Attorney Docket No. T000-P04107US

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of:

Kouno

Art Unit: 2622

Examiner:

Application No.:

10/865,550

Filed:

06-09-2004

For: Image

Image Forming System and Method of Controlling Image

Forming Apparatus

PTO-1595 Continuation Sheet

Additional conveying parties (names):

Additional receiving parties (names and addresses):

Toshiba Tec Kabushiki Kaisha 6078 Minami-cho, Mishima-shi Shizuoka-ken 41-8520 Japan

(0480276)

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, I, having a residence and mailing address as stated below next to my name, the sole inventor (if only one name is listed below) or a joint inventor (if plural inventors are listed below) of an invention described in an application for United States patent entitled:

IMAGE FORMING SYSTEM AND METHOD OF CONTROLLING IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS

sell and assign to

- 1. KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA, a Japanese corporation, having a business address at 1-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-8001, Japan
- 2. Toshiba Tec Kabushiki Kaisha, a Japanese corporation, having a business address at 1-1, Kanda Nishiki-cho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 101-8442 Japan

its successors, assigns or nominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", my entire right, title and interest in and to said invention as disclosed, shown and described in said application for United States patent: (check one)

		_	
[X]	executed	concurrently	herewith;

executed on

[] Application No.

; filed

and in and to all applications for patent and patents for said invention, in all countries of the world, including all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and extensions thereof and all rights arising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property, including rights of priority, resulting from the filing of any of said applications; and I authorize and request any official whose duty is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee, and I agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignee, I will communicate to said Assignee or its representatives all facts known to me respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue or other applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

I hereby grant the following law firm the power to insert on this Assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the Rules of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

SoCal IP Law Group, 310 N. Westlake Boulevard Suite 120 Westlake Village, California 91362

ASSIGNMENT

(04S0276)

Inventor: (Signature)	Date	Residence and mailing address
Mitsuaki Kouno	may 27, 2004	542-1-A424, Hongocho, Funabashi-shi, Chiba-ken, Japan

RECORDING OFFICER:

After recording, please return to:

SoCal IP Law Group.

310 N. Westlake Boulevard Suite 120 Westlake Village, California 91362

RECORDED: 08/30/2004